insured, against loss from the liability imposed by law for damages 

arising out of the ownership, maintenance or use of such vehicle or 

vehicles within the United States of America or the Dominion of 

Canada, subject to limits exclusive of interest and costs, with 

respect to each such vehicle, as follows:  Twenty-five Thousand 

Dollars ($25,000.00) Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00) because of 

bodily injury to or death of one person in any one accident and, 

subject to said limit for one person, Fifty Thousand Dollars 

($50,000.00) One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($100,000.00) because of 

bodily injury to or death of two or more persons in any one 

accident, and Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00) Fifty 

Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00) because of injury to or destruction of 

property of others in any one accident. 

3.  May by agreement in a separate written endorsement between 

any named insured and the insurer exclude as insured any person or

[...]

humans should or should not be doing, and what happens after death; 

and 

6.  "Social media website" means a website or application that 

enables users to communicate with each other by posting information, 

comments, messages or images and: 

a. is open to the public, 

b. has more than seventy-five million (75,000,000) 

subscribers, and 

c. has not been specifically affiliated with any one 

political party or religion from its inception. 

B.  The owner or operator of a social media website who 

contracts with users in this state is subject to a private right of

[...]

Deletes or censors a social media website user's political 

speech or religious speech; or 

2.  Uses an algorithm to suppress political speech or religious 

speech. 

C.  1.  Damages available to a social media website user under 

this section shall include: 

a. a minimum of Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 

($75,000.00) per intentional deletion or censoring of 

the social media website user's speech, 

b. actual damages, 

c. punitive damages if aggravating factors are present, 

and 

d. other applicable forms of equitable relief. 

2.  The prevailing party in a cause of action under this section